CONTRACT AMOUNT, CONTRACTOR’ S FEES AND PAYMENT TERMS. 

A. Contract Amount. The contract amount/cost for the initial Term of this Agreement 

for 2026 Princeton Transit Service – Express Route and Option: Vehicle Identification (Full Wrap) 

shall be three hundred nine thousand, eight hundred forty dollars and four cents ($309,840.04), 

subject to budget approval.  

B. Contractor Fees. In consideration for the Contractor’s provision of the Services, 

Princeton shall pay the Contract Amount to the Contractor in accordance with the Contractor’s 

Bid Proposal and Specifications.